Hotchkis Cup
Final Results

Chevy Performance Nationals

Saturday
Pos. Class #
1 mm 71
2 mm 88
3 mm 83
4 cm 67
5 cm 73
6 cm 68
7 mm 10
8 cm 168
9 mm 6
10 mm 0
11 cm 79
12 mm 1
13 cm 370
14 mm 14
15 cm 81
16 cm 171
17 cm  68a
18 cm 65
19 mm 12

Driver

Mike Long

Phil Brewer
Casey Woodside
JB Granger
Brent Pursifull
Suzy Bauter
Brian Sparks
Tim Strange
Tanner Dutton
Justin Cruce
David Hamilton
Devin Peck
Tony Clark
Chase Pursifull
Brian Clark
Matt Bellamy
Rodney Prouty
Dick Eytchison
Jack Eggers

Times
32.821
32.062
31.191
31.026
33.647
32.643
32.205
32.186
34.364
36.555
37.429
35.226
36.366
31.716
31.907
36.034
99.999
31.799
37.449

31.568
31.265
32.527

36.79
36.906
32.638
33.227
31.704
34.496
36.836
33.459
34.434
34.634
33.695
31.366
33.948
33.401
31.543
35.476

30.796
34.934
36.125
30.643
33.659
34.129
32.665
33.806
34.417
34.337
32.606
36.765
33.317
99.999
31.296
33.181
30.424
31.205
34.099

33.309
31.332
33.884
31.472
31.795
32.651

33.91
32.676
33.473
34.588
33.263

38.49
34.704
31.094
32.426
99.999
99.999
99.999
33.163

31.272
31.027
30.775
35.663
33.093
33.318
33.083
31.886
33.421
32.967
32.847
36.093
45.539
31.348
31.138
32.772
32.124
33.544
32.556

30.475
30.783
30.445
30.702
31.135
34.546

33.23
31.048
33.792
32.934
32.127
33.227
33.708
31.315
99.999
36.184
30.179
31.808
32.579

30.274
30.897
30.173
30.705
30.685
32.199
33.623

31.43
33.066
34.697
32.507

33.59
35.213
30.614
30.694
35.691
29.775
31.252
99.999

32.943
30.492
30.057
30.859
30.828
32.019
32.478
31.515
33.742
33.452
45.959
32.949
33.141
38.121
31.144
32.761
30.046
31.513
99.999

31.167
30.618
30.108
30.405
30.331
31.747
32.418
30.472
33.227

33.36
32.252
35.223
32.779
32.423
37.801
32.697
30.293
31.157
99.999

30.585

30.92
30.654
30.727
30.488
31.342
32.825
31.045
33.592
34.664
32.318

35.54
32.781
30.868
30.682
32.832
31.902
31.385
99.999

29.713
30.613
30.511
32.02
31.535
31.991
31.354
31.9
33.566
32.553
31.951
33.434
42.961
30.29
30.587
33.031
29.875
31.167
99.999

30.161
32.604
32.422
30.826
29.942
31.615
32.955
45.257
33.966
32.595
33.914
32.965
32.245
32.702
45.427
32.853
29.591
99.999
99.999

Average

31.257
31.46225
31.57267
31.81983
32.00367
32.56983
32.83108
32.91042
33.76017
34.12817
34.21933

34.828
35.61567
37.84875
38.70558
39.33192
42.30067
43.03092
67.10967




Hotchkis Cup
Final Results

Chevy Performance Nationals

Sunday
Pos. Class #
1 cm 68a
2 mm 14
3 cm 67
4 mm 88
5 mm 71
6 cm 73
7 cm 168
8 cm 65
9 mm 6
10 mm 0
11 cm 81
12 cm 68
13 cm 79
14 cm 370
15 mm 1
16 mm 83
17 mm 10
18 cm 171
19 mm 12

Driver

Rodney Prouty
Chase Pursifull
JB Granger
Keith Maney
Mike Long
Brent Pursifull
Tim Strange
Dick Eytchison
Tanner Dutton
Justin Cruce
Brian Clark
Suzy Bauter
David Hamilton
Tony Clark
Devin Peck
Casey Woodside
Brian Sparks
Matt Bellamy
Jack Eggers

Times
29.371
27.834
28.171
29.018

30.26
30.625
29.338
29.781

32
32.216
28.592

29.44

30.71
29.196

32.44
33.501
30.103
31.048
33.184

28.265
27.546
27.886
28.441
27.997
27.763
28.775
28.951
30.576
30.691
28.364
29.243
29.406
28.952
47.517
29.043

29.39
30.011
31.566

27.755
29.686
27.866
28.421
27.891
27.934
29
28.49
29.864
30.493
30.707
28.133
29.353
29.119
29.638
28.323
30.457
29.656
31.71

27.445
28.253
27.387
28.514
29.454
27.398
28.956
33.723
29.823
33.721
29.474
28.622
29.236
29.669
29.544
29.096
29.829
29.494
99.999

27.359
27.983
29.576
28.135

29.87
29.597
28.663
27.838

30.02
33.037
39.106
28.365

30.33
28.733
45.845
28.094
30.659
29.382
99.999

27.209
27.205
27.49
27.885
27.287
27.868
28.061
28.233
30.666
31.529
27.69
99.999
29.591
28.549
29.8
28.148
29.07
29.017
99.999

27.428
28.195
27.538
28.223
28.304
28.079
29.051
37.343
32.331
30.308
42.065
28.486
29.359
29.667
30.861

28.33
41.885
99.999
99.999

27.338
27.599
27.131
28.072
28.366
28.144
28.938
28.413

30.44
31.264
31.802
29.157
29.498
28.774
31.168
28.197
29.428
99.999
99.999

27.494
27.532
29.341
28.003
27.627
27.646
28.206
28.569
29.993
29.569
29.728
29.446
28.291

31.59
28.814
28.089
28.664
99.999
99.999

29.287
27.907
27.904
27.997
27.477
28.674
28.435
33.152
31.238
30.718
27.594
28.867
29.292
43.826

33.34
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

27.191
27.515
27.629
28.065
27.414
27.951
28.336
28.585
29.503
29.929
37.367

27.86
99.999
30.255
29.284
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

27.5
27.986
27.42
28.133
27.252
27.672
28.245
28.28
29.929
29.602
33.204
28.211
28.937
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

Average

27.8035
27.93675
27.94492
28.24225
28.26658
28.27925

28.667
30.11317
30.53192
31.08975
32.14108
34.65242

35.3335
36.52742
39.02083
46.73483
48.29017

64.8835
83.03758




Hotchkis Cup
Final Results

Chevy Performance Nationals

Final Results
Pos. Class #
1 mm 71
2 mm 88
3 cm 67
4 cm 73
5 cm 168
6 mm 6
7 mm 0
8 mm 14
9 cm 68
10 cm 79
11 cm  68a
12 cm 81
13 cm 370
14 cm 65
15 mm 1
16 mm 83
17 mm 10
18 cm 171
19 mm 12

Driver

Mike Long
Keith Maney

JB Granger
Brent Pursifull
Tim Strange
Tanner Dutton
Justin Cruce
Chase Pursifull
Suzy Bauter
David Hamilton
Rodney Prouty
Brian Clark
Tony Clark
Dick Eytchison
Devin Peck
Casey Woodside
Brian Sparks
Matt Bellamy
Jack Eggers

Saturday Sunday

Final

31.257
31.46225
31.81983
32.00367
32.91042
33.76017
34.12817
37.84875
32.56983
34.21933
42.30067
38.70558
35.61567
43.03092

34.828
31.57267
32.83108
39.33192
67.10967

28.26658
28.24225
27.94492
28.27925
28.667
30.53192
31.08975
27.93675
34.65242
35.3335
27.8035
32.14108
36.52742
30.11317
39.02083
46.73483
48.29017
64.8835
83.03758

29.76179

29.85225

29.88238

30.14146

30.78871

32.14604

32.60896

32.89275

33.61113

34.77642

35.05208

35.42333

36.07154

36.57204

36.92442

39.15375

40.56063

52.10771

75.07363







